Bus

B Bus 17 Ebnet - Littenweiler

Direction
Freiburg, Molzhofsiedlung — Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4

17 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, Molzhofsiedlung

Freiburg, MolzhofstralRe

Freiburg, Hercherhof

Freiburg, Junghof

Freiburg, Am Bannwald

Freiburg, Kleintalstralle

Freiburg, Peterbergstralle

Freiburg, Am Sportplatz

Freiburg, Im Schulerdobel

Freiburg, Kénigsberger Stralle

Freiburg, Loéwen

Freiburg, Am Hoérchersberg

Freiburg, Hollentalstrale

Freiburg, ROmerstralle

Freiburg, Sudetenstralle

Freiburg, Pad. Hochschule

Freiburg, LalRbergstrale 4

Route schedule

Go to website

Freiburg, Molzhofsiedlung — Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-02:00
+1
03:00-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
06:00-01:00

+1
06:30-01:00

Direction: Freiburg, Molzhofsiedlung

Stops: 17
Trip Duration: 0 hour 1

SENOSSDEN
A5E0m
I -
Oberau’ v
i T Waldsee:
‘.'I e = I
SR e
|- & e

Gliperhahe
425 m

Littenweile

Eleichendobelkopf
(=]

Rehhagkopf
Ty
Kybfelsen
[Schwarzkopf)

E3Tm

Elchkopf

84

Bl5ar)

= Horber

= 17 — Ebnet - Littenweiler

5 min

e T o
Kieiner 2L I_' ;';.i'l.',:'n Kiorerberg
Rosskopf i 1 533 m
562 m 1 Witte
3
r\-._;;'
S Ebinet 5 s
o L 133 J"“‘""“l.\.'ge
b o
\Ieuha?spr. I
) Bl ]
Ty
H\,,"
Twad
S
LA
57
laubiskopfle
mitteleck EB3

A0YirT

& OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911

Direction

Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg, Molzhofsiedlung

17 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4

Freiburg, Pad. Hochschule

Freiburg, Kunzenweg

Freiburg, Sudetenstralie

Freiburg, HollentalstraRe

Freiburg, Am Hérchersberg

Freiburg, Léwen

Freiburg, Konigsberger Stralle

Freiburg, Im Schulerdobel

Freiburg, Am Sportplatz

Freiburg, Peterbergstralie

Freiburg, Kleintalstralle

Freiburg, Am Bannwald

Freiburg, Junghof

Freiburg, Hercherhof

Freiburg, Butzenhofstralle

Freiburg, Molzhofsiedlung

Route schedule
Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg, Molzhofsiedlung

Monday 05:1 6—00:46+1
Tuesday 05:16-02:46
Wednesday 03:46-00:46
Thursday 05:1 6—00:46+1
: +1
Friday 05:16-00:46
+1
Saturday 05:46-00:46
+1
Sunday 06:16-00:46
Route info

Direction: Freiburg, LaRbergstralie 4
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911

Direction Route schedule

Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg, Munzinger Strafl’e Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg, Munzinger Straflte
12 12
7 stops Monday 07:49-01:1 5+1
Open route schedule :

Tuesday 07:49-01:15
Freiburg, LaRbergstralle 4 .

Wednesday 07:49-01:15
Freiburg, Schwabentorbriicke

Thursday 07:49-01:15"
Freiburg, Reiterstralle

Friday 07:49-01:15
Freiburg, Pressehaus 9

Saturd 12:0501:15 "
Freiburg, Fichtestralle alurday ’ ’

+1

Freiburg, Bauhoferstrale Sunday 08:45-01:15
Freiburg, Munzinger Strafle 12

Route info

Direction: Freiburg, LaRbergstralie 4
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911

Direction

Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg,
Richard-Strauss-Str.

8 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, LaRbergstralle 4

Freiburg, Stadtgarten

Freiburg, Hochmeisterstral3e

Freiburg, Starkenstralte

Freiburg, Immentalstralie

Freiburg, Herdern Kirche

Freiburg, Sandstralie

Freiburg, Richard-Strauss-Str.

Route schedule

Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg,
Richard-Strauss-Str.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg, LaRbergstralie 4
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:51-12:38

04:51-22:21

04:51-12:38

04:51-12:38

04:51-12:38

05:21-19:48

05:51-12:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911

Direction

Freiburg, Richard-Strauss-Str. — Freiburg, LalRbergstralle
4

8 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, Richard-Strauss-Str.

Freiburg, Sandstralie

Freiburg, Herdern Kirche

Freiburg, Immentalstralie

Freiburg, Starkenstralie

Freiburg, Hochmeisterstralte

Freiburg, Stadtgarten

Freiburg, LalRbergstrale 4

Route schedule

Freiburg, Richard-Strauss-Str. — Freiburg, LalRbergstralle
4

Monday 17:21
Tuesday 17:21
Wednesday 17:21
Thursday 17:21
Friday 17:21
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Freiburg, Richard-Strauss-Str.
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911

Direction
Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg, Léwen

5 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4

Freiburg, Ebneter Stralle

Freiburg, R.-Schneider-Stralle

Freiburg, Zenlinweg

Freiburg, Loéwen

Route schedule

Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg, Lowen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg, LaRbergstralie 4
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min

07:08-20:22

07:08-20:22

07:08-20:22

07:08-20:22

07:08-20:22

08:03-19:56

12:48-19:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911

Direction Route schedule

Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg, Am Bannwald Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 — Freiburg, Am Bannwald
13 stops Monday 05:31-00:1 6+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 05:31-00:16"
Freiburg, LalRbergstralle 4 1
Wednesday 05:31-00:16
Freiburg, Pad. Hochschule
Thursday 05:31-00:1 6+1
Freiburg, Kunzenweg
Friday 05:31-00:16
Freiburg, Sudetenstralie
+1
Freiburg, HllentalstraRe Saturday 06:16-00:16
. g
Freiburg, Am Horchersberg Sunday 07:16-00:16
Freiburg, Léwen
Route info
Freiburg, Konigsberger Stralle Direction: Freiburg, LaRbergstralie 4
Stops: 13

Freiburg, Im Schulerdobel
Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

Freiburg, Am Sportplatz
Freiburg, Peterbergstralie
Freiburg, Kleintalstralle

Freiburg, Am Bannwald

17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Freiburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2285228911

